APAC/MEA LEDVANCE TRADE LUM
Data subject to change / V1 Sept 2021
DATA SHEET
LEDVANCE® LED Value COB Downlight
The LEDVANCE® LED Value COB Downlight is a professional downlight with stylish
outlook design. Super slim design with height range from 41mm to 54mm, make it easy
to fit in tight ceiling spaces. While there is no compromise on energy saving, with high
efficacy COB LED and high system transformation, system efficacy is up to 100lm/W

APAC/MEA LEDVANCE TRADE LUM
Data subject to change / V1 Sept 2021
Ordering Codes:
IC Description Model no. ENA10 EAN40
Shipping
Qty
APM EN Version
AC271340055 LDVAL DL COB 100 10W 830 36X1 EN   LEDV LDVAL-COBDL-RD03-AM 4058075514669 4058075514676 48
AC271350055 LDVAL DL COB 100 10W 840 36X1 EN   LEDV LDVAL-COBDL-RD03-AM 4058075514683 4058075514690 48
AC271360055 LDVAL DL COB 100 10W 865 36X1 EN   LEDV LDVAL-COBDL-RD03-AM 4058075514706 4058075514713 48
AC271370055 LDVAL DL COB 140 20W 830 24X1 EN   LEDV LDVAL-COBDL-RD04-AM 4058075514720 4058075514737 36
AC271380055 LDVAL DL COB 140 20W 840 24X1 EN   LEDV LDVAL-COBDL-RD04-AM 4058075514744 4058075514751 36
AC271390055 LDVAL DL COB 140 20W 865 24X1 EN   LEDV LDVAL-COBDL-RD04-AM 4058075514768 4058075514775 36
AC271400055 LDVAL DL COB 200 30W 830 12X1 EN   LEDV LDVAL-COBDL-RD06-AM 4058075514782 4058075514799 20
AC271410055 LDVAL DL COB 200 30W 840 12X1 EN   LEDV LDVAL-COBDL-RD06-AM 4058075514805 4058075514812 20
AC271420055 LDVAL DL COB 200 30W 865 12X1 EN   LEDV LDVAL-COBDL-RD06-AM 4058075514829 4058075514836 20
AC271430055 LDVAL DL COB 200 40W 830 12X1 EN   LEDV LDVAL-COBDL-RD08-30-AM 4058075514843 4058075514850 12
AC271440055 LDVAL DL COB 200 40W 840 12X1 EN   LEDV LDVAL-COBDL-RD08-30-AM 4058075514867 4058075514874 12
AC271450055 LDVAL DL COB 200 40W 865 12X1 EN   LEDV LDVAL-COBDL-RD08-30-AM 4058075514881 4058075514898 12
AC271310055 LDVAL DL COB 70 7W 830 48X1 EN     LEDV LDVAL-COBDL-RD08-40-AM 4058075514607 4058075514614 12
AC271320055 LDVAL DL COB 70 7W 840 48X1 EN     LEDV LDVAL-COBDL-RD08-40-AM 4058075514621 4058075514638 12
AC271330055 LDVAL DL COB 70 7W 865 48X1 EN     LEDV LDVAL-COBDL-RD08-40-AM 4058075514645 4058075514652 12
APAC/MEA LEDVANCE TRADE LUM
Data subject to change / V1 Sept 2021
Polar intensity diagram:
LDVAL DL COB 140 20W